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Track and Field Meet Results - Redwood / San Rafael / Novato / Branson
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Scores
R Redwood 125.0 118.0 64.0

S San Rafael 9.0 18.0 16.0

R Redwood 75.0 91.0 28.0

N Novato 61.0 45.0 80.0

R Redwood 102.0 126.0 54.0

B Branson 33.0 9.0 26.0

S San Rafael 23.0 41.0 12.0

N Novato 108.0 85.0 86.0

S San Rafael 33.0 76.0 14.0

B Branson 62.0 17.0 32.0

N Novato 102.0 105.0 81.0

B Branson 33.0 15.0 14.0
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Track Events
4 x 100 Relay

1 n Novato 53.2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 r Redwood 53.4 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0

3 s San Rafael 54.7 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 0

1600m
1 b Maxwell, Julia 05:07.4 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 5 5

2 r Bordes, Megan 05:17.3 1 1 2 0 0 0 5 5 3 0 0 0

3 b Harleen, Anna 05:18.8 0 0 3 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 3 3

4 r Epstein,  Sophie 05:22.4 2 2 4 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0

5 r Peng, Maddy 05:55.9 3 3 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

6 n Larsen, Ellie 06:02.3 0 4 0 1 0 3 0 0 5 0 1

7 b Seeger, Angela 06:11.5 0 0 6 0 3 4 0 0 0 1

8 r Jenkins, Keely 06:24.0 4 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 r Rodriguez, Angelly 06:29.6 5 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 r Sinclair, Olivia 07:00.5 6 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

110m High Hurdles
1 b Pereira, Michelle 18.7 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 5 5

2 r Caindec, Emily 19.8 1 1 2 0 0 0 5 5 3 0 0 0

3 n Heston, Ali 20.1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 5 0 3

4 b Dennis, Elena 20.5 0 0 3 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 3 1

5 r Rapoff, Kate 20.6 2 3 4 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0

6 b Moynihan, Zoe 20.7 0 0 5 0 3 4 0 0 0 1

7 n Geller, Mandie 20.9 0 4 0 2 0 5 0 0 3 0

8 n Nieman, Ashley 22.0 0 5 0 3 0 6 0 0 1 0

400m Dash
1 r Lundberg,  Elly 64.1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 n Phouvathanith, Jasmine 64.2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 5 0 5
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3 r Bordes, Rachel 65.0 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0

4 s Freed, Emily 67.1 3 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 3 5 0

5 n Quinlivan, Mackenzie 68.2 0 4 0 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 3

6 n Pavone, Haley 68.3 0 5 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 1

7 r Segars,  Katie 68.9 4 6 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

8 b Jones, Emma 75.5 0 0 4 0 2 4 0 0 0 3

100m Dash
1 N Whitlock, Nia 13.0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 R Frangoul,  Tamara 13.4 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 3 5 0 0 0

3 R Hendrickson,  Lindsay 13.5 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0

4 B Cline, Mayme 13.9 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 5 3

5 B 14.1 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 3 1

6 S 14.4 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 3 1 0

7 S 14.8 4 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 1 0

8 N 15.0 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0

0 2nd Heat

1 N Fuentes, Kelcy 14.4 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0

2 B Carbone, Ellery 14.7 0 0 5 0 5 6 0 0 0

3 b Garcia, Andrea 15.2 0 0 6 0 6 7 0 0 0

4 s Martinez, Grace 15.2 5 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0

5 n 15.6 0 6 0 7 0 8 0 0 0

6 s 16.7 6 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0

7 s 17.1 7 0 0 9 9 0 0 0 0

0 3rd Heat

1 n Barrolaza, Marie 15.0 0 7 0 10 0 9 0 0 0

2 n Thayer, Rose 15.7 0 8 0 11 0 10 0 0 0

3 n Beckman, Maddy 15.9 0 9 0 12 0 11 0 0 0

4 n Malbas, Kiana 16.0 0 10 0 13 0 12 0 0 0

5 n 16.1 0 11 0 14 0 13 0 0 0

6 n 16.3 0 12 0 15 0 14 0 0 0

7 n 16.5 0 13 0 16 0 15 0 0 0

800m Run
1 r Bordes, Megan 02:27.6 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 n Boysen, Raissa 02:29.1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 5 0 5

3 r Bordes, Rachel 02:33.6 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0

4 r McWhorter , Al-e 02:38.6 3 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

5 s 02:44.6 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 5 0

6 n 02:52.1 0 5 0 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 3

7 n 02:59.2 0 6 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 1
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8 r Desin , Rylee 03:00.5 5 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 r Jenkins, Keely 03:04.1 6 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 r Santas, Gabby 03:17.6 7 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 r Rankin-Williams , Tea 03:23.1 8 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 r Santamorena,  Gabrielle 03:29.7 9 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

300m Low Hurdles
1 r Lundberg,  Elly 52.8 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 r Caindec, Emily 54.0 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0

3 n Heston, Ali 55.4 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5

4 n Geller, Mandie 58.4 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 3 0 3

5 n 59.2 0 5 0 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 1

6 r Green,  Rylan 62.9 3 6 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

200m Dash
1 N Whitlock, Nia 27.2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 B Moynihan, Zoe 28.1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 5 0 5 3

3 R Frangoul,  Tamara 28.5 1 2 2 0 0 0 5 3 3 0 0 0

4 R Bacchus, Alexa 28.7 2 3 3 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0

5 S 29.0 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 3 3 0

6 B 29.5 0 0 4 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 1

7 N 29.9 0 4 0 3 0 4 0 0 1 0

8 S 31.1 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

0 2nd Heat

1 R Smith, Audrey 29.4 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 R Stevens , Alexandra 29.5 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 B Pereira, Michelle 30.5 0 0 7 0 5 5 0 0 0

4 B Carbone, Ellery 30.8 0 0 8 0 6 6 0 0 0

5 N 31.2 0 7 0 5 0 7 0 0 0

6 N 32.1 0 8 0 6 0 8 0 0 0

7 S 32.2 7 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0

8 S 36.0 8 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0

0 3rd Heat

1 r Green,  Rylan 29.4 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 r Todd,  Emily 30.2 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 r Santas, Gabby 31.1 11 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 b Garcia, Andrea 31.4 0 0 12 0 9 9 0 0 0

5 n 32.6 0 12 0 9 0 10 0 0 0

6 n 33.4 0 13 0 10 0 11 0 0 0

7 n 34.0 0 14 0 11 0 12 0 0 0

8 b 35.8 0 0 13 0 10 13 0 0 0

3200m Run
1 r Epstein,  Sophie 11:57.6 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 n Moon, Isabel 12:13.1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 5 0 5

3 r McWhorter , Al-e 13:24.0 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0

4 r Peng, Maddy 13:25.5 3 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

5 r Segars,  Katie 13:32.0 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 n Larsen, Ellie 14:01.1 0 6 0 2 0 2 0 0 3 0 3

7 r Casissa, Carina 14:05.4 5 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
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4 x 400 Relay
1 n Novato 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 r Redwood 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0

3 r Redwood 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Field Events
Shotput

1 n Steele, Shajana 30'-11" 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 n Clayton, Katie 29"-8" 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 3

3 B Hector, Audrey 28'-0" 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 5 0 5 1

4 R Montoya,  Charlotte 27'-6" 1 3 2 0 0 0 5 1 3 0 0 0

5 N Albini, Amanda 26"-5" 0 4 0 3 0 4 0 0 1 0

6 n Jarjoura, Rose 26'-4.5" 0 5 0 4 0 5 0 0 0

7 R Sine, Emily 24'-4" 2 6 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0

8 R Mulcahy, Ember 24'-2" 3 7 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

9 N Mitchell, Grace 22'-4" 0 8 0 5 0 6 0 0 0

10 B Carbone, Madison 21'-2" 0 0 5 0 2 7 0 0 0 3

11 B Jones, Emma 17'3" 0 0 6 0 3 8 0 0 0 1

12 R Roary,  Kenya 17'-2" 4 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 R Twomey , Hannah 16'-3" 5 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 B Urzua, Dianna 12'11" 0 0 9 0 4 9 0 0 0

15 R Kirst , Cascade 11'-2" 6 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Discus
1 n Jarjoura, Rose 97'-8" 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 n Clayton, Katie 90'-9" 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 3

3 n Albini, Amanda 87'-2" 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1

4 n Steele, Shajana 85'-9" 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0

5 n Olsen, Melanie 83'-4" 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0

6 b Harleen, Anna 83'-2" 0 0 1 0 1 6 0 0 5 0 5

7 r Sine, Emily 76'-1" 1 6 2 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0

8 r Montoya,  Charlotte 67'-11' 2 7 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0

9 r Mulcahy, Ember 63'-9" 3 8 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

10 n Mitchell, Grace 61'-6" 0 9 0 6 0 7 0 0 0

11 b Jones, Emma 52'-4" 0 0 5 0 2 8 0 0 0 3

12 n Pernell, Sarina 50'-0" 0 10 0 7 0 9 0 0 0

13 b Carbone, Madison 49'-8" 0 0 6 0 3 10 0 0 0 1

14 r Roary,  Kenya 43'-9" 4 11 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 b Shore, Sterling 34'9" 0 0 8 0 4 11 0 0 0

16 r Kirst , Cascade 29'-6" 5 12 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Jump
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1 B Winters, Jordan 5'-0" 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 5 5

2 S Lannes, Chloe 4'-10" 1 0 0 1 2 0 5 0 0 5 3 0

3 r Bacchus, Alexa 4'-8" 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 5 3 0 0 0

4 R Frangoul,  Tamara 4'-8" 3 2 3 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0

5 R Lundberg,  Elly 4'-8" 4 3 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 B Pereira, Michelle 4'-6" 0 0 5 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 3

7 R Rapoff, Kate 4'-4" 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 S Martinez, Grace 4'-2" 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 3 0

9 B Kelly-Andrews, Beatrice 4'-2" 0 0 7 0 5 3 0 0 0 1

10 b Carbone, Ellery 4' 0 0 8 0 6 4 0 0 0

11 r Cutler , Victoria 4' 7 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 S Lam, Kien 3'-10" 8 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 1 0

13 s Gelatti, Isabel 3'-8" 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Pole Vault
1 n Thompson, Danielle 9'-0" 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 n Lang, Alyssa 8'-6" 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2

2 n Madson, Carissa 8'-6" 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 2

4 r Denny,  Erin 8'-0" 1 4 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0

5 r Slote, Laura 7'-6" 2 5 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0

6 n MacQuarrie, Megan 7'-6" 0 6 0 4 0 4 0 0 0

7 s Murphy, Sierra 7'-6" 3 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 5 0

8 r Twomey , Hannah 6'-6" 4 7 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Long Jump
1 r Hendrickson,  Lindsay 16'-3 7/8" 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 r Bacchus, Alexa 15'-6" 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0

3 n Thompson, Danielle 14'-7 1/8" 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5

4 n Lang, Alyssa 13' 2 1/8" 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 3 0 3

5 r Santas, Gabby 13'-1" 3 5 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

6 s Murphy, Sierra 13'- 1/2" 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 5 0

7 b Dennis, Elena 13'-0" 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 3 1

8 n Pavone, Haley 12'-9" 0 6 0 4 0 4 0 0 0

9 r Denny,  Erin 12'-6" 5 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 r Santamorena,  Gabrielle 12'- 1 7/8" 6 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 n Maxwell, Kimberly 11'-11" 0 9 0 5 0 5 0 0 0

12 R Still,  Sierra 11'-9" 7 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 S Goldberg, Sarah 11'-3" 8 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 1 0

14 R Rapoff, Maria 11'-2" 9 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 R Samii , Alexa 10'-6 3/8" 10 12 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 R McNeil, Madeline 10'-5 1/2" 11 13 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 R Genest , Audrey 10'- 1/4" 12 14 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 R Rankin-Williams , Tea 10' 13 15 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Triple Jump
1 r Bacchus, Alexa 33'-10 1/2" 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 r Hendrickson,  Lindsay 33'-2" 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0

3 n Thompson, Danielle 30'- 1 1/2" 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5

4 n Lang, Alyssa 29'- 3 1/2" 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 3 0 3

5 n Pavone, Haley 26'-10" 0 5 0 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 1
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Track Events
4 x 100 Relay

1 N Novato 44.0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 R Redwood 44.2 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0

1600m
1 R Ryan,  Kyle 04:40.5 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 R Ehrenberg , Andy 04:41.5 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0

3 R Huxham, Frederick 04:42.7 3 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

4 N Reder, Travis 04:48.0 0 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 0 5

5 R Deisinger,  Culley 05:01.1 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 S Curtis, Sam 05:02.2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 5 0

7 S Fukushima, Jack 05:07.2 6 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 3 0

8 R Alm, Blake 05:11.0 7 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 S Porzio, Jason 05:11.5 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 1 0

10 B Slavitz, Jeremy 05:11.7 0 0 6 0 4 2 0 0 0 3

11 R Pherwani , Rajan 05:16.9 9 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 B Lee, Danny 05:18.0 0 0 8 0 5 3 0 0 0 1

13 R Anderson, Miles 05:27.2 10 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 S Ceeferimo, Vail 05:48.2 11 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0

110m High Hurdles
1 R Hunca,  Brian 16.1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 N Alyas, Ryan 16.8 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 5 0 5

3 R Butti,  JP 17.0 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0

4 R Stauffer, Sean 19.9 3 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

400m Dash
1 S Ordonez, Jose 53.3 1 0 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 5 5 0

2 R Cooperband,  Zach 54.2 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 5 5 0 0 0
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3 S Morris, Joey 54.5 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 3 3 0

4 R Hicks, Pierre 54.9 4 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0

5 N Parker, Loy 58.1 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5

6 N Ulloa, Carlos 58.8 0 4 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 3

100m Dash
1 N Randel, Brandon 11.2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 B Chronert, Sam 11.2 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 5 0 5 3

3 R Hassell, Thaddeus 11.6 1 2 2 0 0 0 5 3 3 0 0 0

4 N Nguyen-Barkus, Nathaniel 11.8 0 3 0 2 0 3 0 1 0 3 0 1

5 S 12.1 2 0 0 3 2 0 3 0 0 1 3 0

6 R 12.2 3 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

7 S 13.0 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 1 0

0 2nd Heat

1 R Geitheim,  Ziggy 12.1 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 R Knox, Louis 12.6 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 3rd Heat

800m Run
1 R Pope , Taylor 02:06.8 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 R Ryan,  Kyle 02:07.2 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0

3 N Johnson, Drake 02:08.7 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5

4 B Sigerman, Max 02:14.6 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 5 3

5 R 02:15.2 3 4 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 R 02:15.7 4 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 R 02:16.2 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
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8 R 02:21.6 6 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 R 02:23.9 7 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 R 02:24.2 8 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 S 02:25.9 9 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 0

12 S 02:40.2 10 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 0

300m Low Hurdles
1 R Hunca,  Brian 42.1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 N Alyas, Ryan 44.1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 5 0 5

3 R Butti,  JP 47.7 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0

4 R Stauffer, Sean 48.8 3 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

5 S 50.1 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 5 0

200m Dash
1 N Randel, Brandon 23.1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 R Cooperband,  Zach 23.1 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 3 5 0 0 0

3 N Nguyen-Barkus, Nathaniel 24.8 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 3

4 R Geitheim,  Ziggy 24.9 2 4 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0

5 S 25.3 3 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0

6 S 25.8 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 3 0

7 B 26.2 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 1 1

8

0 2nd Heat

1 N Parker, Loy 25.8 0 5 0 5 0 4 0 0 0

2 R Dubin , Zach 26.0 5 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 S O'Dell, Archie 26.2 6 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0

4 R Knox, Louis 26.4 7 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 S 29.6 8 0 0 7 5 0 0 0 0

0 3rd Heat

3200m Run
1 r Ehrenberg , Andy 09:55.8 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 r Pope , Taylor 10:27.6 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0

3 n Reder, Travis 10:33.0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5

4 r Heller,  Austin 10:52.5 3 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

5 s Curtis, Sam 11:15.9 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 5 0

6 s Porzio, Jason 11:35.7 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 3 0

7 n Lovetri, Matt 11:39.3 0 5 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 3

8 r Parker , Graham 11:41.5 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 n Ramirez, Cesar 11:42.2 0 7 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 1

10 s Fukushima, Jack 11.54.4 7 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 1 0

11 r Deisinger,  Culley 11:56.7 8 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
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4 x 400 Relay
1 s San Rafael 1 0 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 5 5 0

2 n Novato 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 5 0 0 5

3 r Redwood 2 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0

Field Events
Shotput

1 n Raras, Trevor 42'-9" 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 r Foster , Haneef 41'-9" 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 3 5 0 0 0

3 r Knox, Louis 39'-1" 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0

4 n Ashburn, Kevin 36"-2" 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 3 0 3

5 r Warfel,  Robby 34'-11" 3 5 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

6 r Faili , Arya 29'-11' 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 n Sedor, Nick 29'-2" 0 7 0 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 1

8 S Murphy, Hunter 27'-2" 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 5 0

9 R Morrell, Stephen 26'-9" 6 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 s Montoya, Richard 26'-3" 7 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 3 0

11 R Twomey , Jack 25'-6" 8 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Discus
1 r Foster , Haneef 131'-10" 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 n Raras, Trevor 130'_8" 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 5 0 5

3 n Sedor, Nick 114'-8" 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 3

4 n Ashburn, Kevin 110'-9" 0 4 0 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 1

5 r Knox, Louis 106'-6" 2 5 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0

6 r Morrell, Stephen 64'-2" 3 6 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

7 r Twomey , Jack 63'-1" 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Jump
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1 r Hicks, Pierre 5'-8" 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 r Cooney , Jackson 5'-6" 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0

3 N Gibson, Max 5'-4" 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5

4 r Jackson, Spencer 5'-2" 3 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

5 s Szot, Andrew 5'-2" 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 5 0

6 r Sherman,  Alex 5' 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 n Anderson, Anand 5' 0 6 0 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 3

Pole Vault
1 r Cooney , Jackson 12'-4" 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 s O'Dell, Archie 10'-6" 2 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 5 5 0

3 n Wood, Perry 9'-6" 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 3 0 5

4 r Do , Paris 9'-0" 3 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

4 b Sigerman, Max 9'-0" 0 0 3 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 3 3

Long Jump
1 R Cooperband,  Zach 19'-10 1/8" 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 R Hicks, Pierre 19'-2 3/4" 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0

3 N Randel, Brandon 18'-4 1/2" 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5

4 R Morrell, Stephen 18'-2 7/8" 3 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

5 S Szot, Andrew 18'- 3/4" 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 5 0

6 R Hunca,  Brian 18'- 1/2" 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 R Butti,  JP 17'-9 1/2" 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 R Jackson, Spencer 17' 5 7/8" 7 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 N Wood, Perry 16'-4" 0 8 0 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 3

10 R Taylor, Wynn 1`5'-10" 8 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 R Lukianchikov,  Max 15'-6" 9 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 r Dubin , Zach 15'-5" 10 11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 R Do , Paris 14'-6 1/4" 11 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 B Migimatzu, Kuni 14'- 4" 0 0 11 0 2 3 0 0 0 3 1

15 S Murphy, Hunter 13'- 5/8" 12 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 1 0

Triple Jump
1 r Hicks, Pierre 41'-8" 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 r Cooney , Jackson 35'-10" 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0

3 r Lukianchikov,  Max 33'-7" 3 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

4 n Gibson, Max 29'-11" 0 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 0 5

5 r Morrell, Stephen 28'-6 1/2" 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Track Events
4 x 100 Relay

1 n Novato 48.7 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

1600m
1 n Lovetri, Matt 05:09.8 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 r Ogilvie, Calder 05:15.2 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 3 5 0 0 0

3 r Blum, Griffin 05:19.8 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0

4 n Ramirez, Cesar 05:20.0 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 3 0 3

5 r Schiff , Theo 05:43.1 3 5 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

6 r Hassell, Thaddeus 05:53.3 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 r Gonzales, Michael 05:56.7 5 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 r Fieber, Michael 06:00.7 6 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

110m High Hurdles
1 n Frey, Noah 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 r Finkbeiner,  Lukas 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 3 5 0 0 0

3 r Geitheim , Danny 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0

400m Dash
1 n Friedman, Alan 56.5 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 r Christopoulos, Paul 56.9 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 3 5 0 0 0
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3 n Floerke, Max 57.4 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 3

4 r Jackson,  Sam 60.0 2 4 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0

5 b Capitolo, Connor 67.9 0 0 3 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 5 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

100m Dash
1 B Edwards, Romone 12.0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 5 5

2 N Rougeau, Jason 12.3 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 5 0 5 0 3

3 B Conway, Jake 12.6 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 3 0 3 1

4 S Rodas, Erik 12.9 1 0 0 2 3 0 5 0 0 3 1 0

5 R 13.0 2 2 3 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0

6 S 13.4 3 0 0 3 4 0 1 0 0 1 0

7 N 13.4 0 3 0 4 0 4 0 1 0 0

8 R 13.4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2nd Heat

1 N 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0

2 N Rodriguez, Jaime 13.1 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 0 0

3 N Trieber, Robert 13.5 0 7 0 7 0 7 0 0 0

4 N Bacon, Kendrick 13.9 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 0 0

5 N 13.9 0 9 0 9 0 9 0 0 0

6 N 13.0 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0

7 N 16.9 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 0 0

0 3rd Heat

800m Run
1 N Hernandez, Chris 02:20.4 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 N O'Connor, Brendan 02:21.6 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 3

3 R Ogilvie, Calder 02:27.0 1 3 1 0 0 0 5 1 5 0 0 0

4 R Schiff , Theo 02:40.2 2 4 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0

5 B 02:47.7 0 0 3 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 5 1

6 R 02:51.1 3 5 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

RedwoodSanRafaelNovatoBranson_Results_20130214f.xlsx / JV Page 15 of 19



3/14/2013

Track and Field Meet Results - Redwood / San Rafael / Novato / Branson

PLACES POINTS
O

ve
ra

ll 
P

la
ce

Te
am JV Boys

Time/

Distance

R
e

d
w

o
o

d
 v

s.
   

   
   

   
   

  

Sa
n

 R
af

ae
l

R
e

d
w

o
o

d
 v

s.
   

   
   

   
   

  

N
o

va
to

R
e

d
w

o
o

d
 v

s.
   

   
   

   
   

  

B
ra

n
so

n

Sa
n

 R
af

ae
l v

s.
   

   
   

   
   

  

N
o

va
to

Sa
n

 R
af

ae
l v

s.
   

   
   

   
   

  

B
ra

n
so

n

N
o

va
to

 v
s.

   
   

   
   

   
  

B
ra

n
so

n

R
e

d
w

o
o

d
 v

s.
   

   
   

   
   

  

Sa
n

 R
af

ae
l

R
e

d
w

o
o

d
 v

s.
   

   
   

   
   

  

N
o

va
to

R
e

d
w

o
o

d
 v

s.
   

   
   

   
   

  

B
ra

n
so

n

Sa
n

 R
af

ae
l v

s.
   

   
   

   
   

  

N
o

va
to

Sa
n

 R
af

ae
l v

s.
   

   
   

   
   

  

B
ra

n
so

n

N
o

va
to

 v
s.

   
   

   
   

   
  

B
ra

n
so

n

300m Low Hurdles
1 r Finkbeiner,  Lukas 48.0 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

2 r Geitheim , Danny 50.3 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0

3 s Ramos, Eduardo 52.5 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 5 5 0

200m Dash
1 N Friedman, Alan 25.0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 B Edwards, Romone 25.1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 5 0 5 3

3 R Christopoulos, Paul 25.7 1 2 2 0 0 0 5 3 3 0 0 0

4 S Rodas, Erik 26.1 2 0 0 2 2 0 3 0 0 3 3 0

5 N 26.7 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1

6 B 26.8 0 0 3 0 3 4 0 0 1 0 1

7 S 27.3 3 0 0 4 4 0 1 0 0 0

8 R 28.7 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2nd Heat

1 B Mobley, Lucas 26.8 0 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 0

2 N Escumilla, Jefferson 26.9 0 5 0 5 0 6 0 0 0

3 B Steiner, Robert 27.3 0 0 6 0 6 7 0 0 0

4 R Zucker, Kyle 28.1 5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 N 28.9 0 7 0 6 0 8 0 0 0

0 3rd Heat

3200m Run
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4 x 400 Relay

Field Events
Shotput

1 n Kempf, Erik 42'-2" 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 n Stohler, Joel 41'-8" 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 3

3 n Hoj, Ethan 40'-5" 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1

4 s Ramos, Eduardo 36'-5" 1 0 0 4 1 0 5 0 0 5 0

5 n Klug-Noble, Martin 32'-1" 0 4 0 5 0 4 0 0 0

6 n Avina, Christian 29'-2" 0 5 0 6 0 5 0 0 0

7 n Rodriguez, Jaime 27'-9" 0 6 0 7 0 6 0 0 0

8 n McAndrew, Casey 27'-4" 0 7 0 8 0 7 0 0 0

9 n Hopkins, Daniel 25'-9" 0 8 0 9 0 8 0 0 0

10 b Steiner, Robert 22'-9" 0 0 1 0 2 9 0 0 5 0 3

Discus
1 N Stohler, Joel 114'-8" 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 N Kempf, Erik 112'-2" 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 3

3 N Hoj, Ethan 94'-2" 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1

4 N McAndrew, Casey 79'-2" 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0

5 N Klug-Noble, Martin 73'-9" 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0

6 N Rodriguez, Jaime 68'-8" 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 0 0

7 N Avina, Christian 64'-3" 0 7 0 7 0 7 0 0 0

8 N Hopkins, Daniel 63'-9" 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 0 0

High Jump
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Pole Vault
1 n Frey, Noah 10' 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

Long Jump
1 n Floerke, Max 17'-11" 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 b Mobley, Lucas 17'-9 3/8" 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 5 0 5 3

3 n Anderson, Anand 15'- 7 1/2" 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 1

4 r Zucker, Kyle 14'-5" 1 3 2 0 0 0 5 1 3 0 0 0

5 r Gonzales, Michael 13'-10" 2 4 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0

6 n Trieber, Robert 13'-9 1/2" 0 5 0 3 0 4 0 0 1 0

7 r Hassell, Thaddeus 13'-9 3/8" 3 6 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

8 n Rougeau, Jason 13'- 4 1/2" 0 7 0 4 0 5 0 0 0

9 N Greco, Andrew 13'- 7/8" 0 8 0 5 0 6 0 0 0

Triple Jump
1 N Rougeau, Jason 33'-4" 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 5

2 N Floerke, Max 32'-3 1/2" 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 3

3 R Bhan, Jason 30'-10" 1 3 1 0 0 0 5 1 5 0 0 0

4 N Greco, Andrew 29'-10" 0 4 0 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 1

5 N Trieber, Robert 27'1" 0 5 0 4 0 4 0 0 0
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